DILIP CHOUDHARI

GST.NO :

TAX - INVOICE

Rate

Taxable

value

S/M

18:44 hrs.

1.00 1  432.0082227M  480.0041  48.00MENS LOWER  GLOSTER ACTIVE  480.00

1.00 2  432.0082227M  480.0041  48.00MENS LOWER  GLOSTER ACTIVE  480.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

2.00

864.00

Invoice Total :

RS. EIGHT HUNDRED SIXTY-FOUR ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

96.00  864.00Total  960.00